
Championship Standings of 110 Printed:: 6/12/2021 6:36:34 PM

110
    2021

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1 Total R2 Total

1 74 Kensei Matsudaira 50 0 0 25 25 25 25

2 19 Nathan Gouker 40 10 10 20 20 20 20

3 12 Anthony Lupo Jr. 32 18 8 16 16 16 16

4 91 Mahdi Salem 24 26 8 13 13 11 11

5 72 Nathan Bettencourt 21 29 3 11 11 10 10

6 42 Sacha Agam 19 31 2 10 10 9 9

7 30 Mac MacClugage 17 33 2 4 4 13 13

8 70 Carter Dreher 16 34 1 8 8 8 8

9 73 Brayden Fager 14 36 2 7 7 7 7

10 44 Connor Raymond 14 36 0 9 9 5 5

11 46 Jacob Davis 11 39 3 5 5 6 6

12 16 Ian Fraley 10 40 1 6 6DNS 4

13 47 Dominic Merrill 3 47 7 x xDNS 3

Event Legend

#1 6/11/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Road America #2 6/11/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Road America
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Championship Standings of 160 Printed:: 6/12/2021 6:56:44 PM

160
    2021

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1 Total R2 Total

1 74 Kensei Matsudaira 50 0 0 25 25 25 25

2 99 Jesse James Shedden 40 10 10 20 20 20 20

3 95 Joshua Raymond 32 18 8 16 16 16 16

4 13 Jayden Fernandez 22 28 10 9 9 13 13

5 19 Nathan Gouker 22 28 0 11 11 11 11

6 91 Mahdi Salem 22 28 0 13 13 9 9

7 21 Ella Dreher 20 30 2 10 10 10 10

8 79 Juliana Fernandez 16 34 4 8 8 8 8

9 17 Emiliano Arciniega 10 40 6 4 4 6 6

10 60 Alessandro Giardina 9 41 1 5 5 4 4

11 57 Evan Lamb 8 42 1 6 6 2 2

12 24 Chris Clark 7 43 1 0 0 7 7

13 72 Nathan Bettencourt 7 43 0 2 2 5 5

14 42 Sacha Agam 7 43 0 7 7 0 0

15 18 Kylie Botkin 4 46 3 1 1 3 3

16 67 Maximiliano Vargas 4 46 0 3 3 1 1

17 25 Alexander Enriquez 0 50 4 DNS 0DNS 0

18 38 Adrian Sanchez 0 50 0 0 0 0 0

19 66 Haydn Meng 0 50 0 0 0 0 0

20 11 Reese Frankenfield 0 50 0 0 0 0 0

21 96 Bandit Landers 0 50 0 0 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 6/11/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Road America #2 6/11/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Road America
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Championship Standings of 190 Printed:: 6/12/2021 6:40:58 PM

190
    2021

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1 Total R2 Total

1 99 Jesse James Shedden 50 0 0 25 25 25 25

2 95 Joshua Raymond 33 17 17 13 13 20 20

3 13 Jayden Fernandez 33 17 0 20 20 13 13

4 24 Chris Clark 32 18 1 16 16 16 16

5 58 Logan Cunnison 22 28 10 11 11 11 11

6 21 Ella Dreher 20 30 2 10 10 10 10

7 31 Hank Vossberg 18 32 2 9 9 9 9

8 17 Emiliano Arciniega 14 36 4 DNS 6DNS 8

9 25 Alexander Enriquez 14 36 0 DNS 7DNS 7

10 55 Ryder Davis 14 36 0 8 8DNS 6

Event Legend

#1 6/11/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Road America #2 6/11/2021 MotoAmerica Championship at Road America
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